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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mynbcbkuia 1.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Basepuak B.A.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
BboxoHko I.b.
BopoHuak B.B.
babin I.B.
Trukoscbkuin O.B.
Mateyw B.A.
Bowitko B.M.
KywHip Al
Binvk 1.B.
Mynbcbkumin M.
KywHip LA
lanabiybkui B.B.
Metpuk B.I.
Contucik P.B.
Tnukoscbka T.O.
BaBepuak A.B.
Mwwuk M. -2
Pyaesny B.3.
Pyaesny O.M.

BoliTko B.M. -Fopuuyk IM.

Manamap M.P.
MeTtpuk I.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2022
FaasviHka

B 206 [/ 50.2953966 /] 28.8016516

Kny6 XopocTkiB

08.09.2022 07:30:14

fAlcHo
25

351
238.414
70

58

12

Kop,

282020
282005
282027
282014
282025
282007
283892
281003
282009
282001
282024
283713
281005
282034
284973
282036
284098
284981
284982
285046
282037
284096
284097
282021
282040
281062
284100
280087

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB

45
19
14
23
16
21
15
19
8
23
19
34
17
21
5
22
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

no
~

482.32
451.59
185.80
460.58
340.87
278.84
182.90
195.94
277.68
0.00
0.00
488.12
91.88
177.97
91.01
160.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:30:35
10:35:34
1331.79
1261.07
10:13:18
10:53:55
00:40:37
67
2
1
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.53 257.24
0.37 166.38
0.14 26.54
0.35 160.20
0.25 85.22
0.14 39.83
0.13 24.39
0.11 20.63
0.38 104.13
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.26 129.21
0.06 540
0.10 16.95
0.20 0.00
0.09 14.62
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 14:17:43

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
998.16
746.97
530.86
524.86
47447
458.67
382.12
312.70
229.86
197.76
182.82
177.54
150.10
90.43
77.99
21.19
15.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



